2020-2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR

NEW YORK STATE SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND
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October 9
November 12, 13, 23
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CODES

No School

SEA Workday — No School

Pupil Attendance = 180 Days
Conference Days = 4 Days

TESTING SCHEDULE

January Regents: January 26-29
Grade 3-8 ELA: April 19-26
Grade 3-8 Math: May 3-10
June Regents: June 16-25

*Calendar is subject to change*




New York State School for the Blind
Batavia, New York

School Calendar 2020-2021

2020
July 13 | Monday Start of Summer Session
August 19 | Wednesday | Fun in the Sun Day
21 | Friday Summer Session Ends
September | 02 | Wednesday | Conference Day
03 | Thursday Conference Day
08 | Tuesday Conference Day
09 | Wednesday | Start of School Year
22 | Tuesday School Portrait Day
October 08 | Thursday Pupils Travel Home for long weekend (No School 10/9 & 10/12)
13 | Tuesday Classes Resume
29 | Thursday School Portrait Retake Day
November | 10 | Tuesday Pupils Travel Home for long weekend (No School 11/11-11/13)
16 | Monday Classes Resume
20 | Friday Pupils Travel Home for Thanksgiving Recess
(No School 11/23-11/27)
30 | Monday Classes Resume
December | 09 | Wednesday | Holiday Sing-A-Long (Tentative)
23 | Wednesday | Pupils Travel Home for Winter Recess (No School 12/24/20-1/1/21)
2021
January 04 | Monday Classes Resume
15 | Friday Pupils Travel Home for long weekend (No School 1/18)
19 | Tuesday Classes Resume
February 12 | Friday Pupils Travel Home for President’s Recess (No School 2/15 & 2/16)
17 | Wednesday | Classes Resume
March 26 | Friday Pupils Travel Home for Spring Recess (No School 3/29-4/5)
April 06 | Tuesday Classes Resume
May 20 | Thursday Prom (Tentative)
28 | Friday Pupils Travel Home for long weekend (No School 5/31)
June 01 | Tuesday Classes Resume
23 | Wednesday | Graduation (Tentative)
24 | Thursday Last Day of School
25 | Friday Conference Day/SEA Workday for Summer Session
July 12 | Monday Start of Summer Session
August 18 | Wednesday | Fun in the Sun Day (Tentative)
20 | Friday Summer Session Ends
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